(
f
(
(
(
t
'
(

82474 TERMINALS
NOTE: J THE TWO-LETTER SUFFIX "AB" FOLLOWING
THE TELETYPE CODE OR PART NUMBER
INDICATES A GRAY GREEN WRINKLE FINISH
Copyright 1953 by Teletype Corporation
WM200AB WORD COUNTER
OPERATES AT 60 AND 75 WORDS PER MINUTE
22397 CABLE
Printf!:d in U.S.A.
NOTE-I
SELECTOR
M'l1~f4TS
74841STRAI?S
DRESS SO BRACKET
MOUNTING SCREWS
ARE ACCESSIBLE.
SWITCH
105""
SWITCH
LEADS.
TIE MOTOR LEAD CABLE TO
CABLE*122397 AS INDICATED.
r- -+-~-'
I
I CUT MOTOR LEADS TO
II" LENGTHS
FRAME GROUND IF
LOCALLY REQUIRED.
2 HOLES IN
THIS LUG.
.9-1 MF CONDENSER
MOTOR
R
K
BL
I I
1 GND. I
,, SIDE~
T I~
I I
I I
~
POWER SIGNALS
ACTUAL
REVISIONS
029
~----IF------COVER LUGS WITH 3/4" LENGTHS
RM 60230 VINYL TUBING·
TERMINAL
BLOCK
NOTE-I
60 MA SIGNALS
105wr~-:'
107-127 VAC
____,/ POWER 60 CYCLE. .9-1 MF
· •'NE 51
SCHEMATIC
SYNCHRONOUS
MOTOR
2665 WD A
DATE: 9• 27 • 50
ACTUAL
a
SCHEMATIC
WIRING DIA&RAM
WORD METER
WM200 **60
WM200 **75
DRAWN: R.J.R
CHECKED:
FILE: 4AA41 A
~~~:49) I I TELETYPE J
CORPORATION ..